
MXC Alumni & Friends 5K Run & Walk

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Team 00:24:35.72 63

2 Friends 00:29:28.94 89

3 Alumni 00:31:20.84 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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MXC Alumni & Friends 5K Run & Walk

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Team 00:24:35.72 13 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 50 Max McCabe 00:21:00.90 4

2 5 54 Elliot Schramm 00:21:10.55 5

3 6 49 Evan Masselli 00:21:19.63 6

4 9 47 Ava Gebczyk 00:23:55.50 9

5 11 53 Hailey Powell 00:27:28.55 11

6 13 57 Kenadee Strauss 00:28:29.12 13

7 15 46 Jack Estes 00:28:45.78 15

8 16 43 Maureen Caslow 00:29:35.96 (16)

9 18 48 Elizabeth Loughry 00:30:35.31 (18)

2 Friends 00:29:28.94 15 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 66 Derick Reynolds 00:19:24.25 2

2 3 63 Mary Kate Mcelroy 00:20:40.62 3

3 12 34 Michael Schramm 00:28:19.62 12

4 14 33 Aaron Polen 00:28:40.56 14

5 17 35 Deanna Shuler 00:29:48.81 17

6 24 38 Shannon Strauss 00:37:40.20 20

7 25 68 Christy Minard 00:41:48.54 21

8 26 26 Everly Lather 00:46:02.64 (22)

9 27 40 Mallory Westfall 00:46:08.01 (23)

3 Alumni 00:31:20.84 10 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 64 Kc Science 00:19:07.46 1

2 7 14 Ciara Space 00:22:00.13 7

3 8 2 Jeffrey Davis 00:23:47.07 8

4 10 8 Isaac Lough 00:26:48.84 10

5 21 6 Kelsey Hall 00:33:08.08 19

6 29 1 Hannah Crone 00:47:16.94 24

7 30 3 Brittany Deskins 00:47:17.34 25

8 34 10 Amanda Richards 00:49:13.07 (26)

9 37 5 Michelle Gebczyk 00:52:12.56 (27)
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MXC Alumni & Friends 5K Run & Walk

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 64 Kc Science K 00:19:07.46 Alumni

2 2 66 Derick Reynolds K 00:19:24.25 Friends

3 3 63 Mary Kate Mcelroy K 00:20:40.62 Friends

4 4 50 Max McCabe K 00:21:00.90 Team

5 5 54 Elliot Schramm K 00:21:10.55 Team

6 6 49 Evan Masselli K 00:21:19.63 Team

7 7 14 Ciara Space K 00:22:00.13 Alumni

8 8 2 Jeffrey Davis K 00:23:47.07 Alumni

9 9 47 Ava Gebczyk K 00:23:55.50 Team

10 10 8 Isaac Lough K 00:26:48.84 Alumni

11 11 53 Hailey Powell K 00:27:28.55 Team

12 12 34 Michael Schramm K 00:28:19.62 Friends

13 13 57 Kenadee Strauss K 00:28:29.12 Team

14 14 33 Aaron Polen K 00:28:40.56 Friends

15 15 46 Jack Estes K 00:28:45.78 Team

16 (16) 43 Maureen Caslow K 00:29:35.96 Team

17 17 35 Deanna Shuler K 00:29:48.81 Friends

18 (18) 48 Elizabeth Loughry K 00:30:35.31 Team

19 0 45 Maddy Cox K 00:30:52.33 Team

20 0 41 Mahlen Becker K 00:31:55.45 Team

21 19 6 Kelsey Hall K 00:33:08.08 Alumni

22 0 42 Caleb Caldwell K 00:34:33.33 Team

23 0 56 Austin Shuler K 00:35:04.34 Team

24 20 38 Shannon Strauss K 00:37:40.20 Friends

25 21 68 Christy Minard K 00:41:48.54 Friends

26 (22) 26 Everly Lather K 00:46:02.64 Friends

27 (23) 40 Mallory Westfall K 00:46:08.01 Friends

28 0 19 Missy Deskins K 00:47:16.93 Friends

29 24 1 Hannah Crone K 00:47:16.94 Alumni

30 25 3 Brittany Deskins K 00:47:17.34 Alumni

31 0 37 Brooklyn Stimpert K 00:49:07.25 Friends

32 0 27 Kileah Lieres-Kelley K 00:49:10.72 Friends

33 0 31 Gwen Newbanks K 00:49:10.73 Friends

34 (26) 10 Amanda Richards K 00:49:13.07 Alumni

35 0 67 Jennifer Garrison K 00:52:03.86 Friends

36 0 30 Pamela Masselli K 00:52:11.39 Friends

37 (27) 5 Michelle Gebczyk K 00:52:12.56 Alumni

38 0 4 Valerie Garbo K 00:56:25.22 Alumni
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